                             ISM43340-M4G-L44 Product Specification
DOC-DS-20088-2.4.4
  Inventek Systems
 Page 1
INVENTEK SYSTEMS
ISM43340-M4G-L44
eS-WiFi™
(embedded Serial-to-WiFi)

 Page 6
2 PART NUMBER DETAIL DESCRIPTION
2.1 Ordering Information
ISM43340-M4G-L44-X X X X- I.I.I-C.Z.Z.Z.Z
       IWIN AT Command SW Version
       C and 4-digit sw version number: z.z.z.z
       Interface:
       Blank = UART
       SPI = SPI (Not available with Flash option).
Apple HomeKit:
            Blank = Not Included
            H = Apple HomeKit Included
                   (License required)
                                                                                    External Flash Memory (2MB):
                                                                                    Blank = Not Included
                                                                                    F = Flash Memory Included
                                                                                     NOTE: SPI not available with Flash option.
                                                                                    Antenna:
                                                                                    C = Dual Band (2.4/5 GHz) Chip Antenna
                                                                                    U = U.FL External Antenna
                                                                                   [Both eS-WiFi options are FCC/CE/IE certified].
                                                                                    Additional GPIO’s:
                                                                                    Blank = No Additional GPIO pins
                                                                                   10 = Additional GPIO (WICED not IWIN)
                                                                   Evaluation Boards
eS-WiFi-43340 EVB Inventek eS-WiFi
(embedded Serial Wi-Fi),
Evaluation Board, USB
cable, with ISM43340-M4G-
L44 module.
 USB
Com.
Port
(UART)
& JTAG
ISM43340-M4G-L44 Evaluation
Board
ISMART-43340 EVB Inventek ISMART (Inventek
Systems Module ARduino
Test), EVB with ISM43340-
M4G-L44 module.
                             ISM43340-M4G-L44 Product Specification
DOC-DS-20088-2.4.4
  Inventek Systems